innovators in image processing
The Projector You Tailor To Your Needs
iQ™ PRAXIS G300
• Smart dual-lamp design
• Superb image quality and color accuracy
• Click-and-play lenses and shutter functionality
• Attractive magnesium chassis, with convenient cable basket
The iQ PRAXIS G300 further offers the option of choosing features

with lens max. 20 kg / 44 lbs.
Dimensions (in mm)
Order Information
BARCO iQ PRAXIS G300 R9002705
Lamp 200 Watt R9841111
Dual  Lamp Package R9841100
Ceiling Mount R9841250
Ceiling Mount Bar Short R9841260
Ceiling Mount Bar Long R9841261
Flight Case R9841300
Optional Boards:
SDI Input board R9841320
Audio Switcher & Video Input board
R9841330
Optional Features:
Logo storage R9841780
Video Selector R9841781
Seamless source switching with
transition effects R9841782
Picture-in-Picture R9841783
Optional Value Packs:
‘Video Conference’ R9841784
‘Collaborative Working’ R9841785
‘Professional Presentation’ R9841786
iQ PRAXIS G300 Specifications
565
41
5